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Result of Intermediate (Class XII) Examination 2020

Personal Details
Roll No 0531993
Name ISHA VERMA
Marks Details

Subject I II III IV \"; Pract
GENERAL HINDI 077
ENGLISH 075
BOOK KEEP&ACCT 040
BUSI ORG&CRPND 058
BANKING 055

Final Result

Total Marks 305

F1 Total

Result PASSED
Division FIRST DIV

Click here for Admission Enquiry

Disclaimer : Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com.
We are not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the data / results being published on the
Internet. This is being published on the net just for immediate information to the examinees. Board/University
Original Certificate should only be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our complete Disclaimer.

Board of High School and Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Allahabad

Total

077D

075D
040
058
055

© 2000-2020 IndiaResults.com, all rights reserve powered by: charumindworks.com

up-board-12th-result.indiaresults.com/up/upmsp/class-12th-exam-result-2020/result.asp

7


http://www.indiaresults.com/
http://uttar-pradesh.indiaresults.com/default.htm
http://uttar-pradesh.indiaresults.com/upmsp/index.htm
http://site.indiaresults.com/company-profile/Disclaimer.html
http://www.indiaresults.com/
http://www.indiaresults.com/
http://www.indiaresults.com/
http://www.indiaresults.com/
http://www.charumindworks.com/

