Home>>Uttar Pradesh>>Board of High School and Intermediate Edu. Uttar Pradesh

	Board of High Sch	nool and l	ntermediate	e Educatio	n Uttar Pra	desh, Allaha	ıbad	
STR2 HER	Result of Intermediate (Class XII) Examination 2020							
		Persona	l Details					
Roll No			0531993					
Name			ISHA VERMA					
		Marks	Details					
Subject	I	II	III	IV	v	Pract	Total	
GENERAL HINDI	077						077D	
ENGLISH	075						075D	
BOOK KEEP&ACCT	040						040	
BUSI ORG&CRPND	058						058	
BANKING	055						055	
		Final	Result					
Total Marks			305					
F1 Total								
Result			PASSED					
Division			FIRST DIV					

Click here for Admission Enquiry

Disclaimer : Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com. We are not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the data / results being published on the Internet. This is being published on the net just for immediate information to the examinees. Board/University Original Certificate should only be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our complete Disclaimer.

© 2000-2020 IndiaResults.com, all rights reserve powered by: charumindworks.com